List of Category’s at Knockhill Racing Clockwise at 22" September 2024

Track re-surfaced November 2017,

Category

Description

British Superstock 600
British Superstock 1000
British National Superstock
British Junior Superstock
British Junior Supersport
British Motostar

British Motostar (S)
British Superbikes
British Superbikes (P)
British Superteen

British F1 Sidecars

British F1 Sidecars (C
British F1 Sidecars (C
British F1 Sidecars (F
British F1 Sidecars (G
British F1 Sidecars (W

)

up)
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2
P
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British Supersport
British Supersport Cup
British Supersport GP2
British Supersport STK6
Honda British Talent Cup

FSRA
FSRA
FSRA
FSRA
KMSC
KMSC
KMSC
KMSC
KMSC
KMSC
KMSC
KMSC
KMSC
KMSC
KMSC
KMSC

Knockhill 50" Anniversary Superprix

SACU
SACU
SACU
SACU
SACU
SACU
SACU
SACU

F2 Sidecars (F2 Cup)
F2 Sidecars (F2 Super)
F2 Sidecars (WCCup)

F2 Sidecars (WCSup)
125's

British Championship Sidecars

CB500’s

Clubmans

Formula 300
Formula 400
Formula 600
Formula Supersport
Lightweight
Pre-Injection 600
Superbikes
Sidecars

CB500’'s

Formula 300
Formula 600
Formula Supersport
Pre-Injection 600
Superbikes
Sidecars
Lightweight

Record

.603
.323
.092
.426
.748
.993
.915
.126
.284
.455
.290
.523
.789
.246
.450
.631
.025
.206
.317
.269
.702
.795
.515
.827
.264
1:00.739
51.
56.
50.
58.
56.
50.
50.
52.
52.
48.
52.
1:02.061
56.
58.
50.
50.
52.
49.
51.
52.

948
393
581
205
069
656
456
972
508
619
434

739
458
501
455
684
051
802
939

kerblines and pit lane access points altered

Rider

Rory SKINNER
Richard COOPER

Dan LINFOOT

Max COOK

Euan McGLINCHEY
Storm STACEY

Scott OGDEN

Rory SKINNER

Alex OLSEN

Carl HARRIS

KERSHAW / CLARK
ELLIS / RICHARDSON
P BELL / C BELL

L CRAWFORD / S HARDIE
T ELLIS / E CLEMENT
NICOL / GIBBONS

Tom BOOTH-AMOS

Adon DAVIE

Kyle RYDE

Storm STACEY
Sullivan MOUNSEY

H PAYNE / M WILKES
L CRAWFORD / S HARDIE
L SAUNDERS / B STELL
L CRAWFORD / S HARDIE
Ross MAGUIRE

ELLIS / RICHARDSON
Sam MUNRO

Mark LITTLE

Ritchie O'NEILL
Kris DUNCAN

Adon DAVIE

Adon DAVIE

Keo WALKER

Michael MacKINNON
Matthew PAULO
KERSHAW / CHARLWOOD
Harley RUSHTON

Sam MUNRO

Kian McDONALD

Rory SKINNER

Keo WALKER

Harry PULLAR
Matthew PAULO
KERSHAW / CLARK
Troy JEFFREY

Make/Model
Kawasaki

Suzuki

Honda

Yamaha

Kawasaki

KTN

Honda NSF

F3S Kawasaki
IWR Honda

Team SBR Kawasaki
Kawasaki LCR
Honda LCR
Yamaha LCR
Kawasaki CES
Yamaha LCR

LCR Yamaha
Kawasaki

Ducati

Kalex

Kawasaki

Honda

Yamaha GP-F2 600
Suzuki LCR 600
Shelbourne Honda
CES Suzuki
Aprilia RS125
Honda LCR
Honda CB500
Suzuki

Yamaha

Kawasaki ZXR400
Ducati

Ducati

Yamaha

Yamaha

BMW 1000

Yamaha LCR
Yamaha Craven TZ350
Honda CB500
Kawasaki
Kawasaki ZX6R
Triumph

Yamaha R6 600
BMW 1000
Kawasaki LCR
Aprilia

Date

08/07/18
29/06/19
17/06/23
19/06/22
08/07/18
07/07/18
08/07/18
19/06/22
15/06/24
16/06/24
08/07/18
07/07/18
03/09/23
02/09/23
02/09/23
18/06/22
17/06/23
18/06/23
30/06/19
30/06/19
18/06/23
05/09/21
05/09/21
22/09/24
02/09/23
02/09/18
20/09/20
28/05/23
28/05/23
31/08/24
29/09/19
02/09/23
28/04/24
03/09/23
03/09/23
04/09/21
11/09/22
16/06/24
27/04/24
01/09/24
02/09/18
01/09/24
28/09/19
05/09/21
02/09/18
27/04/24



